132
Lighting people and places
MegaLux Junior
A suspended HID enclosed
luminaire with prismatic
light control
575

lamps, sealed to IP65.
As Thorn Megalux Junior.
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
IP MEGALUX JUNIOR 250W HME HOOK QE E40 9.5 IPMLXJ250MV 96017060
IP MEGALUX JUNIOR 250W HIE HOOK ME E40 9.7 IPMLXJ250MH 96017058
IP MEGALUX JUNIOR 250W HSE HOOK SE E40 10 IPMLXJ250HPS 96017057
IP MEGALUX JUNIOR 400W HIE HOOK ME E40 10.5 IPMLXJ400MH 96045136